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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Murshida M Moideenkutty (FTHR) Palattiyil house, 
Parathakkad, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

2 05/01/2026 Rahmath K Sainul Abid K (FTHR) 00, Vayoliparambath 
House, Cheekode, 
Cheekode, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

3 05/01/2026 MALAVIKA V SUNDARAN  
VETTATH (FTHR)

SINDHOORAM 
HOUSE, 

PERIYAMBALAM , 
VENNATHODI 

TEMPLE, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

4 05/01/2026 Hanoona Fathima P P Mohamood Palasseri 
Parasseri (FTHR)

Anakallankundil House, 
Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 SANTHA C VIJAYAN (HSBN) 02/126, 
VALANCHEERIMMAL 

HOUSE, 
AROOR ,OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

6 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED MUGNI 
T K

ABDUL KAREEM T K 
(FTHR)

THAKKUMKOLIL 
HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

7 05/01/2026 NIDHA MARIYAM K 
K

MUHAMMED 
HALEEM  K K (FTHR)

18/231 PALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, VENNAYUR 

ROAD 
AYIKKARAPADI, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

8 05/01/2026 LASIN SHANIL V ABDURAHIMAN V 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHANNAYIL, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYOOR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

9 05/01/2026 FASLATH P K RIYAS  (HSBN) 00, PUCHEERITHODI 
HOUSE, 

THADAPPARAMB, 
OMANOOR P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

10 05/01/2026 Nidhin K SUDHA (MTHR) CHELATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

11 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFIQUE C 

MUHAMMED  (FTHR) CHOLAKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KOLOTHUMKADAV 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR 

POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

12 05/01/2026 MUNTHAQ K BADUSHA 
KUTTASSERI (FTHR)

KUTTASSERI HOUSE, 
POTHATTIPARA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANOOR POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

13 05/01/2026 FAYIZ 
PULIYANCHALI

ABDUL LATHEEF 
PULIYANCHALI 

(FTHR)

22/55 PULIYANCHALI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

14 05/01/2026 SUBHISHNA T T SUBRAMANNIYAN T 
T (FTHR)

21/162, 
VELLATTUCHOLA 

HOUSE, 
ANANTHAYOOR ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

15 05/01/2026 RASHEED 
PULIKKALKUNNATH 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
NEDEIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

16 05/01/2026 Mohammed Anas K C Abdu Rahman K C 
(FTHR)

Chathan Kulathil, 
Olavattur, Pulikkal, 
Olavattur, 673638, 

Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

17 05/01/2026 KAMALESH E S SAHADEVAN E R 
(FTHR)

CHOYINGALTHODI  
HOUSE, 

KUTTOOLANGADI, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

18 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K

SABIRA V (MTHR) 12/49 B, 
VADAKKENGARA 

ALOOR HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU 

PO, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

19 05/01/2026 RANA A P  MUSTHAFA A P 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

20 05/01/2026 ASIYA KOYAPPAYIL ABDUL LATHEEF 
PULIYANCHALI 

(HSBN)

22/55 PULIYANCHALI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

21 05/01/2026 SUBEESH M VIJAYAN M (FTHR) MANATHAN THODI 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

VILAYIL  P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

22 05/01/2026 SALEEKKA K ABDURAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

MULLANMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

23 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
E T 

SALEEMA (MTHR) PALEKODE HOUSE, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

24 05/01/2026 RIDILA SHIRIN K P ABDUL GAFOOR K P 
(FTHR)

NELLIPPARAMB 
HOUSE, NEERAD, 

PULIKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

25 05/01/2026 Muhammed Ashif P K ABDUL KAREEM P K 
(FTHR)

5, Ottapilakkal House, 
Kunithalakkadavu, 

Vilayil, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

26 05/01/2026 AFLAH A RAYIN KUTTY 
ANAKACHEERI 

(FTHR)

ANAKKACHERI 
HOUSE, 

NEERAD,MUTHUVALLUR 
P O, KONDOTTY, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

27 05/01/2026 SOUDHA K  RIYAZ M V  (HSBN) MANIYIL PARAMBA, 
PETTANNANGADI, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

28 05/01/2026 Muhammad Midlaj M Abdul Muneer M 
(FTHR)

Chittarappatta Palliyali 
House, Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

29 05/01/2026 SHABEELA O K MUHAMMED O K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

PUNCHAPPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST, 
673633, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

30 05/01/2026 AMNA TP ABBAS  TP (FTHR) 249, 
THARIPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
PANDIKKAD, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

31 05/01/2026 SAMEEHA V ARSHAD P (HSBN) KALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

32 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID M P

ABDUL KHADAR M P 
(FTHR)

MUTTIPILAKKAL, 
MANEERI, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

33 05/01/2026 FARHA JABIR JABIR  ERAKKODAN 
PAYYANATTUTHODI 

(FTHR)

PAYYANATTUTHODI, 
POTTAMMAL  

MAPRAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, ERANAD

  

34 05/01/2026 JASMIN K P FAZALU RAHMAN K 
(HSBN)

5/245A, 
KANHIRANGHAD 

HOUSE, 
PUTHOOPADAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

35 05/01/2026 RASHEEDA E P RIYAS A (HSBN) ARIYEKKAL 
THARAYIL, 

POOCHALIL, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

36 05/01/2026 ROSHIN P ISHAQUE P (FTHR) POONTHALA HOUSE, 
MELEPARAMBU, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

37 05/01/2026 RAHNA BANU  E P ASHIKH T (HSBN) PALAYIL  LAKSHAM 
VEEDU, KARAD 

PARAMBA, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 

PARAMBA P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

38 05/01/2026 LABEEBA P AYISHA (MTHR) PALEKODE HOUSE, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

39 05/01/2026 FAHMIDHA K ABDULLA (FTHR) KURUVANI 
KAVUKKAL HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

40 05/01/2026 MINHAJ V P ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PALAPPETTY, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

41 05/01/2026 RISHAD P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

CHUNDALINGAL 
HOUSE, PONNAD, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

42 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN P P  

ABDUL KAREEM P P  
(FTHR)

KUMINIPARA, 
KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

43 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH ABOOBACKER 
MASTER (FTHR)

PENGADAN HOUSE, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

44 05/01/2026 AYISHA 
THASNEEMA C P

MUHAMMEDALI C P 
(FTHR)

03/397, POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

45 05/01/2026 RAHNA BANU  E P ISMAIL  K (FTHR) PALAYIL  LAKSHAM 
VEED, KARAD 

PARAMBA, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

46 05/01/2026 SAFEEDA 
MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

SAFIYA (MTHR) MELAPUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VALAKANDI, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

47 05/01/2026 RASHEEBUDEEN K MAMMAD K (FTHR) KARAT KUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

48 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA  K P ABDUL JABAR K P 
(FTHR)

13/455 A  
MANGALANGATTU 

PURAYIL HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

49 05/01/2026 FATHIMA ADHILA  K 
P

MUSTHAFA 
KALANGADAN 

PARAMBIL (FTHR)

KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

50 05/01/2026 MAIMOONATH KHALID (HSBN) DARUNUJOOM, 
VIRIPPADAM, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

51 05/01/2026 ISSATH SULTHANA K ALAVIKKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

11/309 CHALAKKIL 
PURAYI, MINI 

ESTATE, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

52 05/01/2026 SUDHEER KUNHOOLAN B 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPATH, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

53 05/01/2026 IMAN HAMZA  
KALANGADAN 
KAMILI (FTHR)

KALANGADAN 
KAMMILI HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

54 05/01/2026 Sara Sabnas Shafir M (HSBN) Moozhikkal House, 
Parappath, Vazhakkad, 
Vazhakkad, 673640, 

Kondotty

  

55 05/01/2026 MARIYUMMA M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

MANCHAKKATT, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

56 05/01/2026 JASHIYA  A K USMAN   A K (FTHR) 285, 
CHERUVANNITHADAM, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

57 05/01/2026 ABU AJNAS P V NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PADINHARUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANUR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

58 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA P YOUSUF 
PALANGATT (FTHR)

PALANGATT HOUSE, 
VILAYIL, 

CHEEKODE, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

59 05/01/2026 SARLEENA M K RASHEEBUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

KARAT KUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

60 05/01/2026 ALIYA AMJAD K N AMJAD HUSSAIN K N 
(FTHR)

DAR AL WARDAH, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

61 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

MEHARIN HOUSE, 
PENGAD, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

62 05/01/2026 ARSHANA C C SIVAN C C (FTHR) AVANAGATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST, 
673633, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

63 05/01/2026 HADIYA EBADI C T SHAMSIYA (MTHR) DARUSSALAM, 
THAVANUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

64 05/01/2026 MAHROOFA KP ABDUSSAMED KP 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKKAD, 
OMANOOR, 
OMANOOR, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

65 05/01/2026 BADUSHA 
BUSTHANUDEEN K

ALAVIKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

11/309 CHALAKKAL 
PURAYI, MINI 

ESTATE, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

66 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF P 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PULKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

NOONHIKKARA, 
VAZHAKKAD 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

67 05/01/2026 FEBIN MUHAMMED 
K K

MOHAMMAD 
RAFEEQ K (FTHR)

6/272A, 
KARIMBANAKUNNATH, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

68 05/01/2026 NASHAL AHAMMED 
P 

ABDUL KHADER P 
(FTHR)

MEHARIN HOUSE, 11 
TH MILE, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

69 05/01/2026 RAFEEQ  PALASSERI BAZARIYYA  pe 
(WIFE)

304, PARAYIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 
MUKKOD, chirayil, 

673638, kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

70 05/01/2026 Shabeera  P Muhammed Musthafa  
V C (HSBN)

VATTANCHEERI, 
PALLIPPADI, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

71 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN M 

MOHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

318  /
MARUTHANIKKOD 

HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

72 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIK V

UMMAR  V (FTHR) 21/212, 
VELLATTUCHOLA 

HOUSE, 
ANANTHAYOOR  ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

73 05/01/2026 JUHAINA V A BADARUDDEEN 
FAROOK K K (HSBN)

ITTUTTIL HOUSE, 
OLAVATTUR,OLAVATTUR 

P O, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

74 05/01/2026 SALMANUL FAYIS K 
K 

ALI (FTHR) KUTTAPACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

75 05/01/2026 ABHIJITH C C SIVAN C C (FTHR) AVANANGATTUMMAL  
HOUSE, 

VAZHAYOOR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

76 05/01/2026 Shabin A K Haris C (HSBN) Cheriya Mangalam, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

Cheruvayur, 673645, 
Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

77 05/01/2026 Shaniba Sirin V JUNAIS N (HSBN) 11, Noorengal house, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

78 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED JINAN 
P 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PULKANDY HOUSE, 
NOONHIKKARA, 

VAZHAKKAD 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

79 05/01/2026 SADEED M P ABDU SHUKKOOR M 
P (FTHR)

MADATHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

80 05/01/2026 FASEELA HASNATH 
M K 

ABOOBACKER M P 
(HSBN)

57 
MANNAMPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
CHOORAPPATTA 

KARUMARAKKAD 
POST, AKODE 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

81 05/01/2026 SHAHRIN P K SHAMEEM P K (FTHR) PULIKKAL 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

82 05/01/2026 BAJISREE C SUBITH B (HSBN) KALIYAMPARAMB 
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

83 05/01/2026 SAMEENA   T O ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) MAYIPPAYIL, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

84 05/01/2026 KUNHAMMED FATHIMA (WIFE) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KARAD, VAZHAYUR, 

KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

85 05/01/2026 AYISHA NUSRATH C MUHAMMED 
NAHEEM M (HSBN)

MOOPPAN KUNNU 
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

ERNAD

  

86 05/01/2026 DANISHA C  M ABDUL KABEER P K 
(HSBN)

PALATTU 
KUZHIYAN HOUSE, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

87 05/01/2026 MUHSINA M P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) VARUVALLIPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR 
ONNAMAIL, 
Muthuvallur, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

88 05/01/2026 Shimnas Ali Kutty 
Mohammed 

Ali Kutty 
Chanatukuzhiyil (FTHR)

CHANATUKUZHIYIL, 
HILL TOP, MONGAM, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

89 05/01/2026 Fathima Shibila KABEER ALUNGAL 
(FTHR)

KAMIL MUBARAK 
MAHAL, PAROLLIL, 

PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

90 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ C

FASALUL ABID C 
(FTHR)

PONNUMPURATH 
CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 

VALILLAPUZHA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

91 05/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM  
CHERATTIL KALLADI

KUNHIMAMMU 
(FTHR)

CHALATTIL 
KALLADITHODI 

HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

92 05/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA V UMMER V (FTHR) 21/212, 
VELLATTUCHOLAYIL 

HOUSE, 
ANANTHAYOOR ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

93 05/01/2026 SHAMNOON HARIS 
M C 

HARIS M C (FTHR) MALAYIL 
CHOLAKKAL 

HOUSE, Vettupara, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

94 05/01/2026 HADIYA P C MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P C 

(FTHR)

KARUKULATH 
PURAY HOUSE, 
CHEVAYOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

95 05/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMA C MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE C (FTHR)

CHONENGAL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

96 05/01/2026 SAKKIRA P AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MELE 
KALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

97 05/01/2026 midhun k nayana sudhan  k 
(FTHR)

krishnalayam, 
hajiyarpadi, 

muthuvallur, vilayil, 
673641, kondotty

  

98 05/01/2026 SAIFUNNISSA A K NISARUDHEEN  A 
(HSBN)

PANALILI HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT 

PO, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

99 05/01/2026 Nishana Nasrin N Mohammed N (FTHR) Kunnathkandi house, 
Vilayil, Muthuvallur, 

vilayil, 673641, kondotty

  

100 05/01/2026 Nabeesa K K Beeran Kutty N P 
(OTHR)

6/52 A, Puthukoolil 
House, Ponnempadam, 

Karad Paramba P O, 
Vazhayur, Karad 
Paramba, 673632, 

Kondotty

  

101 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P C

ABDULLA P C (FTHR) KARUKULATH 
PURAY HOUSE, 
CHEVAYOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

102 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ C

FASALUL ABID C 
(FTHR)

PONNUMPURATH 
CHOLAYIL, 

VALILLAPUZHA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

103 05/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA C ABBAS ALI C (FTHR) CHEMMADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHODI, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

104 05/01/2026 ADARSH M ANIL M (FTHR) MANNARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

105 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
E T  

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQU 

IRITHODIKA (FTHR)

IRUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

106 05/01/2026 Asmabi K Muhammed Jaleel P T 
(HSBN)

Avunhikkad House, 
Chaliyapram, 

Vazhakkad, Cheruvayur, 
673645, Kondotty

  

107 05/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM 
CHERATTIL KALLADI

KUNHIMAMMU 
(FTHR)

CHALATTIL 
KALLADITHODI, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

108 05/01/2026 MUFEEDA PP MUHAMMED 
JAMSHAD  (HSBN)

KUNNATH 
POTTAMMAL, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

109 05/01/2026 JAMSHEER C ABDUL JABBAR C 
(FTHR)

CHERUKULATHIL 
HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

110 05/01/2026 NISHANA K K SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
KAVUNGALA KANDI 

HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 
CHUNGAM, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

111 05/01/2026 FIDA T K MUSTHAFA  T K 
(FTHR)

THALEKKUNNATH 
KUNIMMAL, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

112 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KHALEEL K P 

ABDUL KHADAR K P 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR PO, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

113 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
A 

RIYAS A (FTHR) ARIYEKKAL 
THARAYIL HOUSE, 

POOCHALIL, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

114 05/01/2026 SAMEEHA P ABDUL RAVOOF P 
(FTHR)

9/644 DARUL FANA, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

115 05/01/2026 AFTHASH K POCKER K (FTHR) CHOLAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

116 05/01/2026 SAHAD A ABDU (FTHR) MANNADIYIL 
CHALIYAPPURAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

117 05/01/2026 MUBEENA E FIROZ BABU V 
(HSBN)

PULLISSEERI HOUSE, 
VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

118 05/01/2026 NASLA P V ABOOBACKER P V 
(FTHR)

PARAKULAM 
VALIYATHODI, 
KOTTUPADAM, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

119 05/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K P NABEESA K P (MTHR) 31/406, 
KAVUMPURATH, 

KURIKKAL 
APARTMENT, 

KUNNATH 
PARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

120 05/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI V HASSAN KUTTY V 
(FTHR)

AMINATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

121 05/01/2026 JESMINA SHERIN C SHAMEENA  V 
(MTHR)

PARASSERIPURAI, 
AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

122 05/01/2026 ASHRAF  MATTIL ALAVI KUTTY  
MATTIL (FTHR)

KUTTIKATTIL 
HOUSE, CALICUT 

AIRPORT, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, 673647, 

KONDOTTY

  

123 05/01/2026 ANSAR P M MUHAMMED  (FTHR) PULIKKAL 
MANDIYAKKAL, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

124 05/01/2026 RAMA K SUBHASH (HSBN) CHALAMBATTI 
THODI HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

125 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED FADHL 
K 

HASEEBA (MTHR) KADASSERI HOUSE, 
KALOTH, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

126 05/01/2026 MINHA  P ANEEZE P (FTHR) PAYINGALAPPURAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

127 05/01/2026 ANEENA M ABDU RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

128 05/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM K M ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
M (FTHR)

KUTTIPPALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

129 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHEED P

ABOOBAKAR P 
(FTHR)

PAMBODAN HOUSE, 
CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

130 05/01/2026 ASHRAF CHEMBAN MOIDEEN  
CHEMBAN (FTHR)

00, CHEMBAN 
HOUSE, KALLOTH 
ONNAM MAYIL, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

131 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED UVAIS 
V 

ASHRAF V (FTHR) THAZHE CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

132 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HADI V FIROZ BABU V 
(FTHR)

PULLISSERI HOUSE, 
VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

133 05/01/2026 AMJATH PULIKKAL 
MANDIYAKKAL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PULIKKAL 
MANDIYAKKAL, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

134 05/01/2026 SAHLA T C MUHAMMED T C 
(FTHR)

CHULLIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

135 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SAMEENA 
K V 

MOHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN K V 

(FTHR)

VADAKEEL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

136 05/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA A K ABOO NOUFAL 
PULIKKAL 

MANNATH (HSBN)

0/ THONDIPURAM 
HOUSE, 

MELEPARAMBA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

137 05/01/2026 NISHAD A BASHEER  A (FTHR) 17/351, ELOLATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KURIYODAM, 
AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

138 05/01/2026 JALEEL M C KOYA C (FTHR) CHARALODIPARAMBA, 
KARAD, VAZHAYUR, 

KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

139 05/01/2026 SAHLA FATHIMA M ISHAQUE C (HSBN) PALLITHAZHAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

140 05/01/2026 NASREENA P M P KOYAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MAYALANGOTT 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

141 05/01/2026 BEENA K JAYAFRUSSADICK C 
P (HSBN)

2/635 A, PILAKKAT 
VEETTIL, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINJILAM, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

142 05/01/2026 RAMSEENA MUJEEB 
K P

SHOUKATH ALI K 
(HSBN)

PUNNAKODAN 
PALLIYALI, 

PUTHUKKODE, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

143 05/01/2026 ALIYAH ASHRAF FATHIMA 
MOHAMED ASHRAF 

(MTHR)

V K HOUSE, 
AZHInhilam, vazhayur, 

Azhinhilam, 673632, 
kondotty

  

144 05/01/2026 HAFEEFA RAIHAN K NISHAF N C (HSBN) 00, THERTHODUVIL 
HOUSE, ONNAM 

MILE, THAVANOOR 
PO, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

145 05/01/2026 FIDA JABEEN BASHEER AHMED 
(FTHR)

PARAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 

P O, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

146 05/01/2026 ASHAR KHAN S K JAMEELA P K (MTHR) AMINATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR POST, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

147 05/01/2026 JIJNU K P MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
P (FTHR)

PLEASANT, 
MANNIYIL PARAMB 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

148 05/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
SABANIDA  P

MUHAMMAD 
SIHABUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

499, Vilayil, 
Muthuvallur, Vilayil, 

673641, kondoty

  

149 05/01/2026 ANAINA FATHIMA M SHAMSUDEEN  M 
(FTHR)

MADARI HOUSE, 
PERINGAVE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

150 05/01/2026 HAMNA C P KUNHI MUHAMMED 
C P (FTHR)

HAFSATH MANZIL, 
COLONY ROAD, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

151 05/01/2026 NUJOOM K K MAHAMOOD K K 
(MTHR)

KUNNATH, 
POTHUVETTIPPARA, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

152 05/01/2026 FASNA P ABDUL MAJEED K P 
(HSBN)

KODAMPURAVAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMPARAMBA, 
MUNDAMPARAMBA, 
VILAYIL PO, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

153 05/01/2026 RIYAS T C AYISHA (MTHR) CHELAKKANNY 
HOUSE, 

PUNCHAPPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

154 05/01/2026 THESLEENA  M P MARSOOK  M T 
(HSBN)

KOLANGOTTIL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

155 05/01/2026 LUKUMANUL 
HAKEEM M 

 RASAK M K (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

156 05/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA C P JAYAFRUSSADICK C 
P (FTHR)

2/635 A, PILAKKAT 
VEETTIL, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINJILAM, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

157 05/01/2026 ALTHWAFUDHEEN K SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGALAKANDI 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 

CHUNGAM, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

158 05/01/2026 SHIFA FARHAN K P SAIDALAVI K P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUTTAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

159 05/01/2026 NAJAH FATHIMA K P MUHAMMED ALI K P 
(FTHR)

18/67 KOTTA 
PUTHUPARAMBATH, 

AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

160 05/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM  V UMMER V (FTHR) VALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARADUKANDAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

161 05/01/2026 SAFEEDA K K AMJADUDDEEN K 
(HSBN)

ULLITHOLIYANGAL 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL PO, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

162 05/01/2026 BADUSHA 
THANVEER C K 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL PO, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

163 05/01/2026 MUBASHER K K MOHAMED K K 
(FTHR)

MUNDASSERI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

164 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN MP 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE (FTHR)

VELLANCHEERY 
CHOLAYIL, 

EDAVANNAPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

165 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN C 

ABDUNNASAR C 
(FTHR)

Padappungal House, 
Pulikkal P O, 

Cherukavu, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  

166 05/01/2026 NIFANA RISHA T MUHAMMEDNISHAD 
T (FTHR)

PANAKKAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

167 05/01/2026 IRFANA BASHEER P 
K 

BASHEER (FTHR) KAVATTU HOUSE, 
VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

168 05/01/2026 BASILA A P ASIF RAHMAN P M 
(HSBN)

PALAMADATHIL 
KAVUNGAL, 

YARATHUPADI, 
OLAKARA, 

OLAKARA, 676306, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

169 05/01/2026 FIDA MANSOOR A MANSOOR  A (FTHR) 17/221 A VADAKKE 
PATHAYATHINGAL 
HOUSE, POOCHAL, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, 673637, 
AYIKKARAPPADI

  

170 05/01/2026 RAMSHID 
KUDUKKIL 
UPPINIYIL

MOHAMMED  K U 
(FTHR)

09/60 A/ KUDUKKIL 
UPPINIYIL HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

171 05/01/2026 NUSAIBA A JABIRALI KARI 
(HSBN)

KARIKAMMICHALIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

172 05/01/2026 Nafeesa Moozhiyan muhammed 
(FTHR)

kavil, Chullickode, 
muthuvallur, 

THAVANUR, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

173 05/01/2026 SUBAIBATHUL 
ASLAMIYA K T

UBAIS P (HSBN) KARUKASSERI 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

174 05/01/2026 SHAMEER PK ABDUL  HAMEED PK  
(FTHR)

KUZHIYODI 
PARAMB, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMB, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

175 05/01/2026 SHAYANA M P MOHAMMED 
SHINAN C (HSBN)

Padappungal House, 
Pulikkal P O, 

Cherukavu, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

176 05/01/2026 VYSHNAV C RAJEEV C (FTHR) CHAKKIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI,NEDIYIRUPPU 
P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

177 05/01/2026 NIYAS P ALI (FTHR) 00, VAZHANGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHANGOD, 
THAVANUR PO, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

178 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL K C

MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL 

CHEMBAKUTH 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAKUTH 
HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

179 05/01/2026 NIDHINA K GOPI K (FTHR) KAKKARA HOUSE, 
HAJIYAR PADI, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

180 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL P MUSTHAFA KAMAL 
P (FTHR)

PULIYATHINGAL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

181 05/01/2026 Khadeeja P Shafeeque P K (HSBN) Mailamparambu House, 
Parathakkad, 

Muthuparamba P O, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

182 05/01/2026 BISHARA BANU MOIDEENKUTTY 
PANDIKASHALA 

(FTHR)

MANNARAKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMB, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMB, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

183 05/01/2026 RAYAN MOHAMMED 
K K

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF  K K  (FTHR)

40/357, KUTTCHEERI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 
CALICUT AIRPORT 

PO, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

184 05/01/2026 MURSHIDA K SAHAD P (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
VETTUPARA, 
CHIKKODE, 

CHIKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

185 05/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN C P MOHAMMED AFSAL 
NAMEER P (HSBN)

NAMBOLA HOUSE, 
NAMBOLAMKUNNU, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

186 05/01/2026 SHIBILI RAHMAN P 
K 

ENIKUTTY P K 
(FTHR)

THOTTASSERIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

187 05/01/2026 NUSRATH  M ZAKARIYA C (HSBN) CHARALIL HOUSE, 
KARADUKANDAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

188 05/01/2026 FATHIMA AMANI C 
A 

ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHELATT AYAKOTT 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

189 05/01/2026 Sharafudheen Ponnadan Mohammed Nasar P 
(FTHR)

9, Langot House, 
Mundakkal, Mundakkal, 

673645, Kondotty

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

190 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K VEERANKUTTY 
KALANGADAN 

(FTHR)

CHAKKIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

191 05/01/2026 JAHANA NASREE V MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

THEKKEYIL HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPADI, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

192 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED NISAM 
P 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
PULLAN (FTHR)

KUTHUKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

193 05/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
BINSHAN K 

VEERANKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
MAMPARAMPADAM, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

194 05/01/2026 HIBA RAFEEQUE MK MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE MK 

(FTHR)

615, MELEKKAT 
KOTTIYANGAL 

HOUSE, 
KURUPPATH, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

195 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
P 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEEDIKUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

196 05/01/2026 SALIH A MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AKKARAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 673642, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

197 05/01/2026 NAFIDAH ABDUL 
SALAM

ABDUL SALAM 
SAIDALAVI HAJI 

(FTHR)

CHALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

MORAYUR, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

198 05/01/2026 FASEELA V P SHANAVAS P (HSBN) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNNATHPARAMB, 

MELANGADI P O, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

199 05/01/2026 NAINA FATHIMA C V SULAIMAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHALIL 
VENNAKKADAN 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

CHEACODE, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

200 05/01/2026 FARHAN 
MOHAMMED K K

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K K (FTHR)

40/357, KUTTICHEERI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

201 05/01/2026 FARHANA C H FAISAL T (HSBN) ALANGATTUMMAL 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

202 05/01/2026 Anand M Sajini PE (MTHR) Sree Nadahnm House, 
Aroor road, 

Ayikkarappadi, 
Ayikkarappadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

203 05/01/2026 SADHIKHALI P MOIDEEN P (FTHR) CHATHAMPILAKKAL, 
MANGATT, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

204 05/01/2026 ASALATHA M PURUSHU C (HSBN) PALLIPURATH 
PARAMB, 

POOVENCHRIPPADI, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKKODE, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

205 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA  
PULIKKAL 

MANDIYAKKAL

AMJATH PULIKKAL 
MANDIYAKKAL 

(FTHR)

PULIKKAL 
MANDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MILLUMPADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

206 05/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA V MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF V (FTHR)

MUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

207 05/01/2026 MUHSINA SHIRIN P ABDUSAIKHALI M K  
(HSBN)

NARIKKUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMPARAMBA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

PULIYAKKODE P O, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

208 05/01/2026 SHANAVAS VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNNATHPARAMB, 

MELANGADI P O, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

209 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBILA KABEER ALUNGAL 
(FTHR)

KAMIL MUBARAK 
MAHAL, PAROLIL, 

PUTHUCODE, 
PUTHUCODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

210 05/01/2026 NAJITHA NASRIN C 
K 

SHAJUTHEEN C K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

211 05/01/2026 HARSHA FEBI T C HAMSA T C (FTHR) 16/17, 
APPAKKATTUPURAY 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

212 05/01/2026 AFLAH K M ASHRAF K M (FTHR) KADAVAM 
THAZHATH, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

213 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
M

ABDUL KHADAR M 
(FTHR)

MULLASSEERI 
HOUSE, 

VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

214 05/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K MUJEEB  K (FTHR) 12/462   KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

215 05/01/2026 SHAFVANATH U M NOUSHAD  U M 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

216 05/01/2026 Sidrathul Munthaha CK Sajid CK (FTHR) 43/22, Chola 
Kalamthodi, 

Musliyarangadi, 
Nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

217 05/01/2026 SHAHIMA SHERIN M ABDUL VAHAB K 
(HSBN)

CHUNDATTUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, COLONY 

ROAD, KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

218 05/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
PARASSERY 

THANNIKKOT 

POOKKUTTY (FTHR) THANNIKKOT 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

219 05/01/2026 VEERANKUTTI SAITHALI (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUNNATHPARAMB, 

MELANGADI P O, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

220 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL T T

RIYAS T T (FTHR) 14/477A 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUKODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

221 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH P V 

KOYA KUTTY (FTHR) CHALIYAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

222 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HENNAH A ABDU RAFEEQUE A 
(FTHR)

KALLUDUMBIL 
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONOTTY

  

223 05/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN C K SAMEER  C K (FTHR) 12/147 CHELAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAPARAMB, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

224 05/01/2026 SAILAJAMANI M VELUKUTTY (FTHR) MALAYIL, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

225 05/01/2026 RANIYA P K FARISH M (HSBN) MOONAMKANDATHIL, 
PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

226 05/01/2026 ASIF C K SHAJUDHEEN (FTHR) KOTTAKKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

MELEPARAMBA, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

227 05/01/2026 SILPA A BALAN A (FTHR) CHUNDAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

228 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
M K

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE MK 

(FTHR)

615, MELEKKAT 
KOTTIYANGAL, 

KURUPPATH, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

229 05/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA T MUHAMMED (FTHR) THORAN 
CHALIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUTHIRAPARAMBA, 

POOKOTTUR, 
VALLUVAMBRAM, 

673642, ERANAD

  

230 05/01/2026 AMNA UMAYYA K SHOUKKATHALI  K 
(FTHR)

KULATHIL 
KOTTALAMATTIL, 

PUTHUKODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

231 05/01/2026 FATHIMA LAIBA K V ABDUSSALAM K V 
(FTHR)

KOTTAVILAKKATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKINGALKANDI, 
KONDOTTY, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

232 05/01/2026 ANUSHA N VIJAYAN (FTHR) AKKARATHODI, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

233 05/01/2026 FAHMIDA M  ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

poolakkaparamb, 
musliyarangadi, 

nediyiruppu, 
nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Ernad

  

234 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C  

FEROZ C (FTHR) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

235 05/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K 
T

SAIDALAVI KT 
(FTHR)

28/390, 
KOTTATHODUVIL 

HOUSE, MUKKOOD, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

236 05/01/2026 ROSHNA K UMMER K (FTHR) CHUNDAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PANAKKAPPARAMBU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

237 05/01/2026 RESHMI PRAVEEN  K (HSBN) 15/617 
MAYALANGOT 

HOUSE, 
KAITHAKUNDA, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, 673637, 
AYIKKARAPPADI

  

238 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED GASAL 
T 

SHAJINBABU T 
(FTHR)

CHERUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

239 05/01/2026 ANAKHA M RAJEESH A (HSBN) ALUMKANDY 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

240 05/01/2026 FARSANA U N KUNHALAVI UTHAN 
NALLENGARA 

(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
MELEPARAMBA, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

241 05/01/2026 ILYAS M K KHADEEJA T (MTHR) AMBAZHANGATTU 
HOUSE, 

PETTANNANGADI, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

242 05/01/2026 Hajara kunchoyi (FTHR) thanikot pottammal, 
puthucode, vazhayur, 
puthucode, 673633, 

kondotty

  

243 05/01/2026 HASNA T P MUHAMMED 
BASITH P P (HSBN)

NADUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, KUNNATH, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

244 05/01/2026 FATHIMA FIZA M UMMER KOYA M 
(FTHR)

MANCHA PULLATH 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

245 05/01/2026 FIDA MUMTHAS C T MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF C (FTHR)

CHERUTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPARAMBA, 
VILAYIL P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673641, 

MUTHUVALLUR

  

246 05/01/2026 THANSI E ABDUL HARIF (FTHR) EDAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KURUPPATH, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

247 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED  FAYIZ 
K T 

SHARAFUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

NARIVETTICHAL, 
KARIPPUR, 

KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

248 05/01/2026 MURSHIDA M K ALIKUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

KOKRAM 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

OMANOOR, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

249 05/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA  K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KOPYAPPATHODI, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

250 05/01/2026 NIHALA SHERIN  N K MOHAMMED 
NASEER  NK (FTHR)

CHOYAKKAD  
HOUSE, MUKKOOD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL POST, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

251 05/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANIBA 
M 

HUSSAIN M (FTHR) MAZHUVANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

ANANTHAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

252 05/01/2026 Ziad Mohammed 
Chundakadan

Veerankutty 
Chundakkadan (FTHR)

KOTTAM PILAKAL 
HOUSE, Kondotty, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 

673638, Kondotty

  

253 05/01/2026 MUFEEDA V MUHAMMED THAHA 
T P (HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PANDIYATTUPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

254 05/01/2026 Hansina Banu P P Hassan P P (FTHR) Pothumpettikkal House, 
Vazhayur, Vazhayur 

East, Vazhayur East P 
O, 673633, Kondotty

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

255 05/01/2026 MUHAMMEDFAYIZ K ABDUL KAREEM  K 
(FTHR)

KOYAPPATHODI, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

256 05/01/2026 Yash Mohammed V Abdul Majeed V (FTHR) Vazhayil House, GMUP 
School Road, Kondotty, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

257 05/01/2026 maimoonath k c mohammed ali (HSBN) mangalathparambil, 
mundamparamba, 

kuzhimanna, 
puliyakkode, 673641, 

kondotty

  

258 05/01/2026 RAHSHA C USAINUL ABIDEEN C 
(HSBN)

KOONTHALA, 
KARIPPUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
KARIPPUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

259 05/01/2026 Muhammed Hansal P P Hassan P P (FTHR) Pothumpettikkal House, 
Vazhayur, Vazhayur 

East, Vazhayur East P 
O, 673633, Kondotty

  

260 05/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA N K MUHAMMED SAJEER 
P (HSBN)

SAJEER MANZIL, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

261 05/01/2026 ANANTHU K LAKSHMANAN K 
(FTHR)

6/203A, 
KEERANKUZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 

P O, PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

262 05/01/2026 SHABANA K ZUBAIR 
KOZHISSEERI (FTHR)

EDASSERI 
THADAYIL, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

263 05/01/2026 Sabna Chittangadan Sharafuddeen 
Parambadan (HSBN)

Karuvadiyil House, 
Valiyaparamba P O, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

264 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISSAM U 

MOOSA KUTTY U 
(FTHR)

UNNIARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

265 05/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM  P VEERAN KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYODATH 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

266 05/01/2026 JIMSHITHA N T MUHAMMED N T 
(FTHR)

21/125, 
NEELATTUTHODI 

HOUSE, 
CHEVITTANIKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

267 05/01/2026 RINSILA B SHAHADALI N 
(HSBN)

CHAKKUMTHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR 

POST, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

268 05/01/2026 INANA C MOHAMMED 
ISMAYIL 

CHERIYAMBADAN 
(FTHR)

POOLAYIL HOUSE, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

269 05/01/2026 FARIH IBRAHIM IBRAHIMKOYA 
(FTHR)

3/85-A 
MUSHARIKANDI 

HOUSE, OTTUPARA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

270 05/01/2026 SOUFILA K P MUHAMMED 
SHIHABUDHEEN C M 

(HSBN)

THEKKECHALIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

271 05/01/2026 AYISHA NADA M Mohammed 
Manchappulath (FTHR)

Manchapulath House, 
Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

272 05/01/2026 NIHAD P V ALAVIKUTTY P V 
(FTHR)

VALTHODI HOUSE, 
ANDIYOOTKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

273 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABLAJ IBRAHIM KUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

274 05/01/2026 AFRA FATHIMA P P SHAFEEQUE 
PARAPPURAM (FTHR)

PARAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

275 05/01/2026 AYISHABI ATHAM K P (FTHR) PALATTU HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

276 05/01/2026 Fathima Diya K E Shamsudheen K E 
(FTHR)

Kudukkil Edathodi, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

kondotty

  

277 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
P

ISMAYIL P (FTHR) ADUNGUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

278 05/01/2026 Fathima Safa V C Abida (MTHR) CHAKKUMPURAYA, 
KUNNATHUMPARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

279 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA 

MANIKIYA PARAMB

MOHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

MANIKIYA PARAMB 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

280 05/01/2026 RABIYUSAMAN M SUBAIDA (MTHR) KANJIRATHADAYIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

281 05/01/2026 Nandalal S Sreedharan M K (FTHR) 168, Puthukode, 
vazhayur, Puthukode, 

673633, Kondotty

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

282 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL K 

VEERANKUTY 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
Muthuvallur, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, Kondotty

  

283 05/01/2026 FAILISATH C P ABDU RAZAKH 
PULIKKAL (HSBN)

MELEPARIKKAD 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

284 05/01/2026 Sayipriya K Shiji C (MTHR) Sai Prasanthi, 
Palamkulangara, 

Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  

285 05/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan V Safvanath P C (MTHR) Chenneri, 
Valiyaparamba, 

pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

kondotty

  

286 05/01/2026 Muhammed Fayiz M P Abdurahman M P 
(FTHR)

00, Marathakkodan 
Parakkandi House, 

Mankadavu, Vilayil, 
673641, Vilayil

  

287 05/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA M UMMER M (FTHR) Marakkattil, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

kondotty

  

288 05/01/2026 AYISHA NIBA K C MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K C (FTHR)

CHOORATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

289 05/01/2026 SHAHINA V K ALI AKBAR C (HSBN) KARATTUCHOLA 
HOUSE, PONNAD, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANUR P O, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

290 05/01/2026 PATHUMUNNI M C VEERANKUTTY HAJI 
K T (HSBN)

THEKKUVEETTIL, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

291 05/01/2026 FIROZ BABU V MAIMOONATH 
(MTHR)

PULLISHEERI 
HOUSE, 

VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

292 05/01/2026 SALIHA  N P SAMAD N P (FTHR) 21/350, THENCHEERI 
PARAMBU, 

KOLADAVAZHI, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

673633, PUTHUKODE

  

293 05/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil CA Ayyoob Rahman 
(FTHR)

Parakkulangara House, 
Parakkulam, 

Muthuvallur PO, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

294 05/01/2026 SAFWANA SHERIN C UBAID RAHMAN V 
(HSBN)

KANHIRATHADAYI, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

295 05/01/2026 NADIYA HUDA P M RAMLA P M (MTHR) MANAKUTH, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

296 05/01/2026 Rajiya K T  Muhammed Yoonus  
(HSBN)

Appakkatu Purayi, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

297 05/01/2026 Mufeeda K K Abdul Rasheed K K 
(FTHR)

Kolayil, Valiyaparamba, 
Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  

298 05/01/2026 HASNA  K C MOHAMMED 
HANAN  P (HSBN)

PALLIMALIL'S, 
AYIKKARAPADI, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPADI, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

299 05/01/2026 SAHALA N P SAMAD N P (FTHR) 21/350, THENCHEERI 
PARAMBU, 

KAITHAKUNDA, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

673633, PUTHUKODE

  

300 05/01/2026 Muhsina Mol P Muhammed Suhail P 
(HSBN)

00, Parappurath House, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

301 05/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA ABDUL KHADAR MK 
(FTHR)

KUTTAPPACHALIL, 
OLAVATTUR, 

Pulikkal, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

302 05/01/2026 ROOBY 
KARUMANNIL

NISAM KARI (HSBN) 26/169 , Niyas manzil, 
Meleparambu, kondotty, 

chirayil, 673638, 
kondotty

  

303 05/01/2026 JIYAS M MOIDEEN KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

UNNIYATHIPARAMB, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

304 05/01/2026 NIYA FARHA K C SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

Kottayi Choorathil, 
Unniyathiparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

kondotty

  

305 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL 
SAFEER E 

MUJEEB RAHMAN E 
(FTHR)

31/387A Edathodika, 
Kunnathparambu, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

306 05/01/2026 SARBAS N P SAMAD N P (FTHR) 21/350, THENCHEERI 
PARAMBU, 

KAITHAKUNDA, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

673633, PUTHUKODE

  

307 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINSHID K 

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KAKKOTTIL, 
VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

308 05/01/2026 Hamidha Sharin T Muhammed Musthafa T 
(FTHR)

Kanhirathadayi, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

kondotty

  

309 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
MC 

SIDHIQUE MC (FTHR) MANAKKENCHERI, 
UNNIYATHIPARAMB, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

310 05/01/2026 THESLEENA P FASALURAHMAN P 
(HSBN)

PULIYANCHALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

311 05/01/2026 NASEEBA  P ALI ASLAH  K C 
(HSBN)

CHOORATHIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

312 05/01/2026 AYISHA KHAJLA K P SHAHUL HAMEED K 
P (FTHR)

KURICHATH, 
PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL POST, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

313 05/01/2026 MINSHA FATHIMA E ABDURASAKH 
(FTHR)

31/389 Edathodika, 
Kunnathparambu, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

314 05/01/2026 FARHA  T K ABOOBACKER T K 
(FTHR)

KOKKEDATH 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

315 05/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAJ E 

ABDURASAKH 
(FTHR)

31/389 Edathodika, 
Kunnathparambu, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

316 05/01/2026 NAFIRA N FAZIL M T (HSBN) MANGETTUKARA 
THAI THODI, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR POST, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

317 05/01/2026 Jaza Mujeeb  O Sareena  T (MTHR) Appakkattupurai House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

318 05/01/2026 FAHMA VP ABDUL LATHEEF V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUMPILAKKAL, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

319 05/01/2026 Amrutha T Jijith Vijay P (HSBN) Paduvil House, 
Azhinhilam, Vazhayur, 

Farook College, 673632, 
Kondotty

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


